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Period

Indicator

Gender
Teritory -

NSTJ
5.11 3.85 5.05 3.83 100000 100000 99621 99712 7374918 7856947 73.74 78.56
0.24 0.14 0.98 0.57 99495 99616 397772 398344 7275297 7757235 73.12 77.87
0.17 0.15 0.84 0.76 99396 99559 496771 497603 6877525 7358891 69.19 73.91
0.07 0.02 0.37 0.13 99312 99482 496466 497379 6380754 6861289 64.24 68.96
0.43 0.1 2.16 0.54 99274 99469 495836 497211 5884288 6363910 59.27 63.97
0.69 0.19 3.44 0.97 99060 99415 494447 496833 5388452 5866699 54.39 59.01
0.66 0.28 3.3 1.41 98719 99318 492780 496239 4894004 5369866 49.57 54.06
0.93 0.49 4.66 2.44 98393 99178 490819 495281 4401224 4873627 44.73 49.14
1.69 0.83 8.44 4.14 97934 98935 487604 493649 3910406 4378345 39.92 44.25
2.09 1.29 10.43 6.47 97107 98525 483002 491029 3422802 3884697 35.24 39.42
3.74 2.37 18.54 11.8 96094 97887 476013 486546 2939800 3393668 30.59 34.66
7.46 3.75 36.68 18.63 94312 96731 462909 479149 2463787 2907122 26.12 30.05
11.3 6.25 55.06 30.83 90852 94928 441754 467324 2000878 2427973 22.02 25.57

20.49 10.08 97.75 49.28 85850 92001 408266 448672 1559124 1960649 18.16 21.31
27.79 14.4 130.43 69.66 77457 87467 362028 422104 1150858 1511977 14.85 17.28
41.66 26.11 189.46 123.01 67354 81374 304866 381846 788830 1089873 11.71 13.39
65.94 45.78 284 206.28 54593 71364 234201 320019 483964 708027 8.86 9.92

110.62 94.6 431.85 382.43 39088 56643 153238 229061 249763 388009 6.38 6.85
199.1 181.68 644.83 609.93 22207 34981 96525 158948 96525 158948 4.34 4.54
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